CONNECT AND PROTECT
nVent.com/HOFFMAN
©2020 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property
of their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.     HOFFMAN-FLY-H86454-RackPower-EN-2011
RACK POWER
Intelligent Power Distribution Unit
Catalog Number Description
In
 S
to
ck
RPP110P20AP124 110V / 20A , 24 x NEMA 5-20R, L5-20P plug (Top feed)
RP20110P20AP124 110V / 20A , 24 x NEMA 5-20R, L5-20P plug (Top feed)
RP20P208P30AP124 208V / 30A, 21 x C13 + 3 x C19, L6-30P plug (Top feed)
RP10110P20AP124 110V / 20A , 24 x NEMA 5-20R, L5-20P plug (Top feed)
RP10208P30AP142 208V / 30A, 36 x C13 + 6 x C19, L6-30P plug (Top feed)
5-
10
 D
ay
 L
ea
d
Ti
m
e
RPP110P30AP124 110V / 30A , 24 x NEMA 5-20R, L5-30P plug (Bottom feed)
RPP208P20AP124 208V / 20A, 20 xC13 + 4 x C19, L6-20P plug (Top feed)
RPP208P30AP124 208V / 30A, 20 xC13 + 4 x C19, L6-30P plug (Top feed)
RPP110R30AP110 Horizontal 1U, 110V / 30A, 10 x NEMA 5-20R, L5-30P plug
RPP110R20AP110 Horizontal 1U, 110V / 20A, 10 x NEMA 5-20R, L5-20P plug
RPP208R20AP112 Horizontal 1U, 208V / 20A, 12 x C13, L6-20P plug
RPP208R30AP110 Horizontal 1U, 208V / 30A, 10 x C13, L6-30P plug
RPP208R20AP114 Horizontal 1U,  208V / 20A, 12 x C13 + 2 x C19; L6-20P plug
RP20110P30AP124 110V / 30A , 24 x NEMA 5-20R, L5-30P plug (Top feed)
RP20P208P20AP124 208V / 20A, 21 x C13 + 3 x C19, L6-20P plug (Bottom feed)
RP20P208P20AP324 208V 3PH / 20A, 21 x C13 + 3 x C19, L21-20P plug (Top feed)
RP10110P30AP124 110V / 30A , 24 x NEMA 5-20R, L5-30P plug (Top feed)
RP10208P50AP342 208V 3PH / 50A, 36 x C13 / 6 x C19, CS8365C plug (Top feed)
RP10208P60AP318B 208V 3PH/60A, 6 x C13 +12 x C19, IEC 60309 60A, 3P+E 9h Blue Plug
(Bottom feed)
RP15208P30AP124T 208V / 30A, 21 x C13 + 3 x C19, L6-30P plug (Top feed)
RP30208P20AP124 208V / 20A, 21 x C13 + 3 x C19, L6-20P plug (Bottom feed)
RP10208P30AP342B 208V 3PH/30A, 36 x C13 + 6 x C19; L21-30P plug (RP1000) (Bottom feed)
RP10208P60AP342B 208V 3PH/ 60A, 36 x C13 + 6 x C19, IEC 60309 60A 3P+E 9h Blue plug
(RP1000) (Bottom feed)
RP10208P30AP327B 208V 3PH / 30A, 21 x C13 + 6 x C19, L21-30P plug (RP1000) (Bottom feed)
RP10208H30AP112B Horizontal 208V / 30A, 12 x C13, L6-30P plug (RP1000) (Bottom feed)
RP10208P30AP136B 208V 30A, 30 x C13 + 6 x C19, L6-30P plug (RP1000) (Bottom feed)
nVent PDU Quick-Ship Program
TOP 5 PDU’s will ship within
ONE DAY OF ORDER.
REMAINING WILL SHIP WITHIN
5 - 10 DAYS upon receipt of order
FASTER
THAN
EVER